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CASTLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS - YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH 2024
BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 1ST APRIL 2023 £ £
Current Account 5,182.15                

5,182.15                
5,182.15                            

ADD RECEIPTS 2,736.69                            

LESS PAYMENTS 3,518.46                            

BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 31ST March 2024 4,400.38                            

CASHBOOK BALANCE B/FORWARD AS AT 1ST APRIL 2023 5,182.15                           
ADD INCOME

Recycling credits 232.69                                
Precept 2,504.00                            
CTRS
VAT refund
Wayleave

total 2,736.69                            

LESS EXPENDITURE
Administration:-
Salary & PAYE 1,688.00                            
Stationery -                                      
Grass cutting -                                     
Training -                                     
Subs 167.06                                
Insurance -                                      
Audit -                                      
Rent 80.00                                  
Mileage -                                      
Grant 1,300.00                            
Other 257.40                                
Clerk Expenses
VAT 26.00                                  
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 3,518.46                            

BALANCE AS PER CASHBOOK AS AT 31ST MARCH 2024 4,400.38                            

BANK RECONCILIATION

BALANCE AT THE BANK AS AT 31ST MARCH 2024
Community Account 4,400.38                

4,400.38                0.00 Bank/Cashbook
 

 Bank/bank
 



CASTLE SOWERBY PABISH COUNCIT

Apc9ulrlls, Y/E 31.03.?0?4
cuRnrNI Accqu $rT cAs.H,.q-qBK

Balance C/F 01.04.f023 f 5,1.82.15

E/lrElllrt I IJIIE llllvlrlVtE

X

L7lA4l2A23 Payroll B 1s8.40 I

te/0412a23 HMRC PAYE I 56.60

Le/04/2023 HMRC PAYE \ 4. 31.20

z8l04lzo23 WandF Precept f 2,504.00

30losl2o23 Donation e € 1,000.00 f
0u06/2022 Room hire d 40.00 f
0ila612a23 Donation rc 300,00

2310612A23 LT Salarv * 426.28

01108/2023 IB r 90.00

24/LO/2a23 LT Salary ) € 279.A8

24/10/2023 LT Salary € 273.O&

21/11/2023 ICO DD

fl/au2a24 LT Salary g 2ru.a8
26lOL|2A74 HMRC PAVE € 40.80

2610t12024 HMRC PAYE { 40.80

08/02t2024 HUIX&FAYE K.ou L-J '{ s 40.00

a0ia3/2024 Recvlcins Credit WandF f 232.69

?s/a?l?a24 LT Salary f 273.08

76/B/2A24 CALC Subscription
f

f
6. f 3,5L8.46 f 2,736.69 t\/

f 4,400.38

Bank Bal

Less UP Cheques Y/E 3L.03.2024 e -

UP Cheques f -

Uncleared Lodgements f -

Difference -f 0.00

This Bank Reconciliation is a true reflection of the Bank Account Expenditure & lncome for Castle

Sowerby Parish Council

Clerk

Chair

/ *Llo'/zozq i. 4400.$g

Vice chair / Councillor

Date



CASTLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL

RECONCT LTATTON Y/E 31.03.2024

CqFrmunity Accoun! Balance at 91,04,2024
Less Payments out
Add Receipts in

Add Unpresented Cheques

Less uncleared lodgements

Less UP Cheques YIE 31.03.2024

Bank Statement Balance as at 31.03.24

Reconciliation

Funds Available

Funds Available to CSPC

Current Account

t

l

f
.E

f
E

5,1Sr.15
3,518,46

2,7?6.-69

4,400.38 .

4,4CI$,39 .

4,400.38 r

As Balances

Balance - Unpresented Cheques +

Uncleared Lodgements

As Funds

4,400.38'ir,:r, e 4400.38 '
4,400.38.Li#*ji: f 4,400.38 \
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